
 

 
     

         

        

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

        

      

       

      

      

      

       

       

         

       

      

        

       

          
  

  

 
 

Grenada Slow Pitch Softball 

2017 Schedule
 

Date School Place Time Team 

Saturday August 12 Eupora Tnt. Away 2 games V 

Tuesday August 15 Calhoun City Away 4:30 JV/V 

Saturday August 19 Grenada Tnt. Home 3 games 

Eupora 

Charleston 

O’Bannon 
Grenada 

SP 

V 

Tuesday August 22 Clinton Away 4:00 V (DH) 

Thursday August 24 Holmes County Home 5:00 V 

Tuesday August 29 Greenville Home 4:30 JV/V 

Thursday August 31 SP Away 4:00 V 

Thursday September 7 Starkville Away 4:30 V 

Thursday September 14 Holmes Co. Away 5:00 V 

Tuesday September 19 Cleveland Away 5:00 V 

Thursday September 21 Greenville Away 4:30 JV/V 

Saturday September 23 Charleston Tnt. Away 3 games V 

Tuesday September 26 Starkville Home 4:30 V 

Thursday September 28 Winona Home 4:30 V 

Monday October 2 Calhoun City Home 4:30 JV/V 

Tuesday October 3 Cleveland Home 5:00 V 

*Playoffs-1st Round October 10; 2nd Round October 14; North State October 17; State 
Championship October 21 


	Place: 
	Time: 
	Team: 
	Eupora Tnt: 
	Away: 
	2 games: 
	V: 
	Calhoun City: 
	Away_2: 
	430: 
	JVV: 
	Saturday August 19: 
	Grenada Tnt: 
	Home: 
	3 games Eupora Charleston OBannon Grenada SP: 
	V_2: 
	Clinton: 
	Away_3: 
	400: 
	V DH: 
	Home_2: 
	500: 
	V_3: 
	Greenville: 
	Home_3: 
	430_2: 
	JVV_2: 
	SP: 
	Away_4: 
	400_2: 
	V_4: 
	Starkville: 
	Away_5: 
	430_3: 
	V_5: 
	Holmes Co: 
	Away_6: 
	500_2: 
	V_6: 
	Cleveland: 
	Away_7: 
	500_3: 
	V_7: 
	Greenville_2: 
	Away_8: 
	430_4: 
	JVV_3: 
	Away_9: 
	3 games: 
	V_8: 
	Starkville_2: 
	Home_4: 
	430_5: 
	V_9: 
	Winona: 
	Home_5: 
	430_6: 
	V_10: 
	Calhoun City_2: 
	Home_6: 
	430_7: 
	JVV_4: 
	Cleveland_2: 
	Home_7: 
	500_4: 
	V_11: 


